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Product Datasheet

Gamma-L-Glutamyl-L-glutamic acid (gamma-Glu-Glu), CAS [[1116-22-9]]

USB-592469

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung

CAS Nummer

Gamma-L-Glutamyl-L-glutamic acid (gamma-Glu-Glu), CAS [[1116-22-
91

USB-592469
592469
USB-592469-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

H-Glu(Glu-OH)-OH is a synthetic amino acid that is currently being
investigated as a diagnostic agent for the detection of intracellular
protein degradation by matrix metalloproteinase-9 (MMP-9). H-
Glu(Glu-OH)-OH is taken up by cells in a concentrati...

276.24
98%
White to off-white powder

[1116-22-9]



